ART-FORM
78021-0841
78022-0841

71245-1121
71241-1121
71243-1121
72200-1121
71210-1121
71218-1121
58320-1121
58318-1121
58307-1121
58323-1121
58325-1121
58309-1121
58276-1121
58317-1121
58302-1121
58304-1121
58301-1121
58322-1121
52124-1121
57308-1121
51971-1121
54900-1121
58133-1121
58100-1121
58151-1121

58152-1121

21004-1281

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Ipomoea bat. Red Round leave

Ipomoea bat. Yellow Round leave

Begonia tub. Mocca Cherry

Begonia tub. Mocca Mix

Begonia tub. Mocca Pink Shades
Begonia tub. NonStop Mix

Begonia tub. NonStop Rose

Begonia tub. NonStop White
Cyclamen per. Allure Dark Violet
Cyclamen per. Allure Fuji Dark Violet
Cyclamen per. Allure Fuji Neon Pink
Cyclamen per. Allure Fuji Red
Cyclamen per. Allure Lavender
Cyclamen per. Allure Light Neon Pink
Cyclamen per. Allure Light with Eye
Cyclamen per. Allure Neon Pink
Cyclamen per. Allure Pure White
Cyclamen per. Allure Red

Cyclamen per. Allure Solar Mix
Cyclamen per. Allure Wine Red Flamed
Cyclamen per. Halios HD Pure White
Cyclamen per. Indiaka Mix
Cyclamen per. Latinia Success Mix
Cyclamen per. Metis Mix

Cyclamen per. Verano Cream White
Cyclamen per. Verano Mix
Cyclamen per. Verano Neon Pink

Cyclamen per. Verano Pink with Eye

Achillea mil. Skysail Bright Pink

84 84

84 84

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

128

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

128

Tray Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

1

1



ART-FORM

21008-1281
21012-1281
21020-1281
21021-1281
21028-1281
21027-1281
21040-1281
21041-1281
21046-1281
21047-1281
21048-1281
77031-1281
77027-1281
77053-1281
77055-1281
77050-1281
77222-1281
77243-1281
72110-1281
71733-1281
21570-1281
21572-1281
21574-1281
21604-1281
77408-1281
77440-1281
77448-1281
77456-1281
77464-1281
77522-1281

77519-1281

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Achillea mil. Skysail Fire

Achillea mil. Skysail Yellow
Agastache foe. Blue Fortune
Agastache rug. Black Adder

Ajuga rep. Black Scallop

Ajuga rep. Golden Glow

Artemisia schmid. Silver Mound
Artemisia ste. Silver Brocade

Aster dum. Magic Pink

Aster dum. Magic Purple

Aster dum. Magic White

Bacopa cor. Arusha White

Bacopa cor. Gulliver Compact White
Bacopa cor. Gulliver Dynamic White
Bacopa cor. Gulliver Pink Heart

Bacopa cor. Scopia Great Regal Blue

Calibrachoa hyb. Nio Next Soft Pink Imp.

Calibrachoa hyb. Nio Next White
Calibrachoa hyb. TumTum Yellow
Calibrachoa hyb. Vibe Purple
Coreopsis aur. Limoncello
Coreopsis aur. Limoncello Golden
Coreopsis gran. MoonSwirl
Coreopsis gran. Solanna Golden Sphere
Dahlia Dahlietta Anna Scarlet
Dahlia Dahlietta Julia Yellow
Dahlia Dahlietta Patty Burgundy
Dahlia Dahlietta Rachel Orange
Dahlia Dahlietta Tessy Red

Dahlia hyb. Gallery Art Fair, White

Dahlia hyb. Gallery Bellini, Rose

Tray

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

128

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

128 1
128 4 1
128 2 1
128 1
128 1
128 2
128 3
128 1
128 2
128 2
128 4
128 1 8
128 3
128 2 1
128 1 7
128 2 1
128 1
128 1 3
128 1
128 1
128 1 1
128 2 1
128 4
128 1
128 1
128 1
128 1
128 1
128 1
128 1
128 1



ART-FORM Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025) Tray Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

77525-1281 Dahlia hyb. Gallery Pablo, Bicolor Salmon 128 128 1

77526-1281 Dahlia hyb. Gallery Pinto, Yellow 128 128 1

71010-1281 Dahlia hyb. Gallery Red 128 128 2

77529-1281 Dahlia hyb. Gallery Valentin, Orange 128 128 1

77376-1281 Dahlia hyb. Happy Days Cherry Red 128 128 1

77378-1281 Dahlia hyb. Happy Days Yellow 128 128 1

77472-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Becky 128 128 1

77500-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Cindy Red-Yellow 128 128 1

77395-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Demi Pink Bicolor 128 128 1

77484-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Kelly 128 128 1

77485-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Lily 128 128 1

77492-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Louise 128 128 1

77504-1281 Dahlia pin. Dahlietta Surprise Paula 128 128 1

21102-1281 Delosperma coo. Jewel of Desert Garnet 128 128 1
21108-1281 Delosperma coo. Jewel of Desert Opal 128 128 1
21116-1281 Delosperma coo. Jewel of Desert Peridot Imp. 128 128 1
21114-1281 Delosperma coo. Jewel of Desert Topaz 128 128 1

21145-1281 Delosperma coo. Rock Crystal Purple 128 128 1 1
21147-1281 Delosperma coo. Rock Crystal Red 128 128 1
21149-1281 Delosperma coo. Rock Crystal Yellow 128 128 1
21153-1281 Delosperma coo. Solstice Orange 128 128 1
21151-1281 Delosperma coo. Solstice Purple Bicolor 128 128 1
21155-1281 Delosperma coo. Solstice Scarlet Red 128 128 1
21152-1281 Delosperma coo. Solstice Yellow 128 128 1
21138-1281 Delosperma coo. Wheels of Wonder Hot Pink Imp. 128 128 1

27582-1281 Dianthus car. Anthos Light Pink 128 128 2
27588-1281 Dianthus car. Anthos Lilac 128 128 3 2
27583-1281 Dianthus car. Anthos Purple 128 128 3 8
27584-1281 Dianthus car. Anthos Red 128 128 2
22802-1281 Erodium var. Bishop “s Form 128 128 2 1

21860-1281 Eupatorium mac. Little Pye 128 128 1



ART-FORM

21026-1281
22010-1281
26003-1281
22108-1281
22110-1281
77760-1281
22706-1281
23400-1281
23590-1281
23402-1281
23596-1281
23594-1281
23608-1281
23600-1281
23610-1281
23612-1281
23602-1281
28274-1281
23672-1281
23674-1281
23676-1281
71130-1281
71131-1281
23700-1281
24000-1281
78690-1281
78904-1281
78914-1281
78812-1281
78816-1281

78908-1281

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Euphorbia amy. Purpurea

Gaillardia ari. SpinTop Orange Halo Imp.
Gaillardia ari. SpinTop Red Starb Imp.
Gaura lind. Graceful Light Pink

Gaura lind. Graceful Pink

Glechoma hed. Variegata

Lamium mac. Purple Dragon

Lavandula ang. Hidcote

Lavandula ang. La Diva Spirit Purple Blue
Lavandula ang. La Diva Vintage Violet
Lavandula den. La Diva Imperial
Lavandula stoe. La Diva Big Night
Leucanthemum max. Sweet Daisy Birdy
Leucanthemum max. Sweet Daisy Christine
Leucanthemum max. Sweet Daisy Izabel
Leucanthemum max. Sweet Daisy Jane
Leucanthemum max. Western Star Leo
Lysimachia num. Golden Foliage
Monarda did. Pocahontas Deep Purple
Monarda did. Pocahontas Pink

Monarda did. Pocahontas Red Rose
Nemesia frut. Sun2 Banana Split
Nemesia frut. Sun2 Raspberry Lemonade
Nepeta faa. Six Hills Giant

Orostachys iwa. Chinese Hat

Petunia hyb. Lancelot Purple Picotee
Petunia hyb. Surfinia Compact Purple Vein
Petunia hyb. Surfinia Deep Red

Petunia hyb. Surfinia Giant Blue

Petunia hyb. Surfinia Giant Purple

Petunia hyb. Surfinia Hot Pink

Tray

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

128

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

128

1

46

35



ART-FORM Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025) Tray Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20
78912-1281 Petunia hyb. Surfinia Hot Red 128 128 23
78924-1281 Petunia hyb. Surfinia Purple 128 128 2
78940-1281 Petunia hyb. Surfinia White 128 128 1
24114-1281 Phlox pan. Early Red 128 128

25116-1281 Phlox pan. Early White 128 128 1

24122-1281 Phlox pan. Flame Lilac Star 128 128 6

25124-1281 Phlox pan. Flame Pink 128 128 5

25130-1281 Phlox pan. Flame PRO Pink Pop 128 128

25134-1281 Phlox pan. Flame PRO Soft Pink 128 128

24136-1281 Phlox pan. Flame PRO White 128 128

24140-1281 Phlox pan. Flame Purple Eye 128 128 10

25144-1281 Phlox pan. Flame Watermelon 128 128 12

24500-1281 Sagina sub. Green Moss 128 128 1
24553-1281 Salvia nem. Caradonna 128 128 2 3
26560-1281 Salvia nem. Caramia 128 128 1

24561-1281 Salvia nem. Caramia Rose 128 128 1

24564-1281 Salvia nem. Midnight Rose 128 128 6

24563-1281 Salvia nem. Noche 128 128 6
24578-1281 Salvia nem. Salute White 128 128 2 1
79175-1281 Salvia off. Sallyfun Deep Ocean 128 128 1

79177-1281 Salvia off. Sallyfun Pure White 128 128 1

79182-1281 Sanvitalia pro. Sunstar 128 128 2

24900-1281 Scabiosa col. Butterfly Blue 128 128 5

25902-1281 Scabiosa col. Pink Mist 128 128 1

79220-1281 Scaevola aem. Blue Touch 128 128 1

29255-1281 Sedum cau. SunSparkler Blue ELf 128 128 1 1
29257-1281 Sedum cau. SunSparkler Cherry Tart 128 128 1
29261-1281 Sedum cau. SunSparkler Dazzleberry 128 128 2
29259-1281 Sedum cau. SunSparkler Firecracker 128 128 1
29271-1281 Sedum cau. SunSparkler Lime Zinger 128 128 1 2

29276-1281 Sedum hak. Chocolate Ball 128 128 1



ART-FORM

29270-1281
29265-1281
29267-1281
29268-1281
29285-1281
29208-1281
29290-1281
29246-1281
26980-1281
25005-1281
25004-1281
25020-1281

25021-1281

20053-1803
20180-1803
20505-1804
20508-1804
20527-1804
20528-1804
20526-1804
10582-1804
20743-1802
71073-1801
11061-1803
11060-1803
21515-1804
21520-1804
21642-1804
21701-1801

23004-1804

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Sedum hyb. Lemon Ball
Sedum hyb. Little Missy
Sedum hyb. Mahogany Red
Sedum makinoi

Sedum spu. Tricolor

Sedum spu. Variegatum
Sedum tel. Autumn Joy
Sedum tel. Herbstfreude
Solidago can. Sweety

Thymus cit. Bertram Anderson
Thymus cit. Doone Valley Aureo
Veronica spi. Candela Blue

Veronica spi. Candela Pink

Achillea mil. Cerise Queen
Alchemilla mollis Select
Aquilegia cae. Crimson Star
Aquilegia cae. White Star
Aquilegia vul. Black Barlow
Aquilegia vul. Blue Barlow
Aquilegia vul. Nora Barlow
Arenaria mon. Blizzard Compact
Astilbe chin. var. pumila
Begonia semp. Premium Pink
Bergenia cor. Rotblum
Bergenia cordifolia

Carex alb. frosted curls
Carex buch. Red Rooster
Centaurea montana
Centranthus rub. RosenRot

Coreopsis gran. Andiamo Yellow with Red

Tray

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

180

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

178

10

1

13



ART-FORM

58314-1801
58302-1801
58304-1801
22221-1804
22228-1804
22232-1804
22238-1804
22241-1804
22243-1804
22721-1804
22724-1801
21722-1803
22731-1802
22720-1804
22730-1804
23022-1802
23141-1802
23192-1802
23300-1804
23381-1804
23380-1803
23383-1803
73007-1801
23620-1806
23665-180X
13661-1806
23664-1806
23744-1804
24134-1802
24130-1804

24124-1804

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Cyclamen per. Allure Fuji Mix
Cyclamen per. Allure Pure White
Cyclamen per. Allure Red

Delphinium bell. Casa Blanca

Delphinium el. Magic Fountain Dark Blue, Dark bee

Delphinium el. MF Sky Blue, White bee

Delphinium pac. Blue Bird
Delphinium pac. Galahad
Delphinium pac. King Arthur
Echinacea purp. Alba

Echinacea purp. Cheyenne Spirit

Echinacea purp. Magnus

Echinacea purp. PollyNation Magenta

Echinacea purp. Rudbeckia
Echinops ritro

Euphorbia cha. wulfenii

Fragaria vesca Improved Ruegen
Gaillardia ari. Mesa Red

Gaura lindheimeri

Geum chi. Feuerball

Geum chi. Goldball

Geum rivale

Helianthus ann. Sunsation
Herniaria glabra

Heuchera am. Dale s Strain
Heuchera am. Palace Purple
Heuchera san. Leuchtkaefer
Hypericum pol. Grandiflorum
Lavandula ang. Avignon Early Blue
Lavandula ang. Ellagance Purple

Lavandula ang. Hidcote Blue Strain

Tray

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

180

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

178 1

178 1

178 1

178 1
178 1

178 1

178 1

178 1

178 1

178 9

178 1
178 27

178 2
178 29

178 2

178 1

178 2

178 5

178 1
178 1 1
178 1

178 2
170 1

178 1
178 1

178 1

178 1

178 5

178 1

178 1

178 1



ART-FORM

24125-1804
24160-1804
24230-1804
24284-1804
24362-1802
24540-1804
24620-1804
24790-1804
24904-1804
15041-1803
15042-1803
15040-1806
25270-1803
25360-1803
25560-1804
25563-1804
15609-1805
25820-1803
25981-1803
26203-1806
26206-1806
26554-1804
26552-1808
26551-1804
26900-1803

26899-1803

27260-2862

71009-2881

71024-2887

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Lavandula ang. Munstead Strain
Levisticum off. Lovage

Ligularia przewalskii

Limonium latifolium (platyphyllum)
Lobelia spec. Starship Scarlet
Lysimachia punctata
Miscanthus sinensis
Muhlenbergia capillaris

Nepeta racemosa

Papaver ori. Beauty of Livermere
Papaver ori. Brilliant

Papaver ori. Royal Wedding
Phlomis tub. Bronze Flamingo
Physalis peruviana

Potentilla atrosan. Red
Potentilla nep. Miss Willmott
Primula den. Rubin Selection
Rodgersia henrici-hybrids
Salvia nem. Rosakoenigin
Sedum reflexum (rup.)

Sedum sexangulare

Stipa arundinacea

Stipaichu

Stipa ten. Ponytails

Verbena bonariensis

Verbena rigida Santos

Calocephalus brownii

Ageratum hou. Kona Blue

Alyssum mar. Easter Bonnet Deep Rose

Tray

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

180

286

288

288

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

178

286

285

285

w o N W W W

21



ART-FORM

71026-2887
71030-2887
71053-2881
71055-2881
43053-2881
43056-2881
21387-2882
71276-2881
71300-2882
22003-2882
58325-2881
58031-2881
58040-2881
58055-2881
58033-2881
58030-2881
58035-2881
58220-2881
58641-2881
58141-2881
58100-2881
58170-2881
58155-2881
58107-2881
58160-2881
71368-2881
22729-2881
71398-2881
73151-2881
24124-2882

24124-2884

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Alyssum mar. Easter Bonnet Violet
Alyssum mar. Easter Bonnet White
Antirrhinum maj. Sonnet Pink
Antirrhinum maj. Sonnet White
Antirrhinum Potomac Ivory White
Antirrhinum Potomac Yellow
Campanula carp. Avida White

Celosia plum. Kimono Mix

Cineraria mar. Silverdust

Coreopsis gran. Presto

Cyclamen per. Allure Lavender
Cyclamen per. Carino Cream White
Cyclamen per. Carino Dark Violet
Cyclamen per. Carino Mix

Cyclamen per. Carino Neon Pink
Cyclamen per. Carino Red

Cyclamen per. Carino Salmon with Eye
Cyclamen per. Crayon Salmon
Cyclamen per. Macaron North Mix
Cyclamen per. Verano Fuji Dark Violet
Cyclamen per. Verano Mix

Cyclamen per. Verano Pure White
Cyclamen per. Verano Red

Cyclamen per. Verano Salmon Flamed
Cyclamen per. Verano Victoria Light Pink
Dichondra arg. Silver Falls

Echinacea purp. PollyNation White
Gazania rig. Corazon Mix

Helianthus ann. Sunsation Yellow Spirit
Lavandula ang. Hidcote Blue Strain

Lavandula ang. Hidcote Blue Strain

Tray
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288

288

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

285
285
285
285
280
280
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
270
270
285

285



ART-FORM Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025) Tray Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

24143-2881 Lavandula stoe. Bandera Deep Purple 288 285 1
71519-2886 Lobelia er. Belinda Blue 288 285

71504-2886 Lobelia er. Early Sky Blue Eye 288 285

71507-2886 Lobelia er. Early Sky Mix 288 285 2
71512-2886 Lobelia er. Regatta Midnight 288 285

71499-2886 Lobelia er. Rivieria Crystal Palace 288 285

71540-2887 Mesembryanthemum cri. Mix 288 285 2
71550-2881 Mimulus hyb. Magic Mix 288 285

71688-2881 Petunia gran. Festival Star Mix 288 285 1
71645-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Blue 288 285 1
71631-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Blue Veined 288 285 1
71648-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Burgundy 288 285 13
71647-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Mix 288 285 8
71646-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Red 288 285

76413-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Red Picotee 288 285

71651-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Red Veined 288 285

71641-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Rose 288 285

71643-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Rose Vein 288 285

71637-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Violet 288 285

71640-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo White 288 285

76436-2881 Petunia gran. Lupo Yellow 288 285

71742-2881 Petunia mini. Picobella Blue 288 285

71746-2881 Petunia mini. Picobella White 288 285

71767-2881 Petunia mul. Mambo Mix 288 285 4
77002-2881 Petunia pend. Trilogy Rose 288 285

71812-2881 Salvia spl. Reddy Bright Red 288 285 6
71809-2881 Salvia spl. Reddy Mix 288 285 7
71817-2881 Salvia spl. Reddy White 288 285 2
71819-2881 Salvia spl. Reddy White Surprise 288 285 2
71856-2881 Tagetes er. Taishan Gold 288 270

71857-2881 Tagetes er. Taishan Orange 288 270



ART-FORM

71858-2881
71926-2881
71901-2881
71884-2881
71927-2881
71911-2881
71907-2881
71913-2881
61035-2881
61095-2881
61075-2881
71964-2881

71507-4056
71518-4056
71510-4056
76412-4051
71647-4051
76410-4051

63019-4051

Schneider Youngplants, Surplus per (30.04.2025)

Tagetes er. Taishan Yellow
Tagetes pat. Bonanza Bolero
Tagetes pat. Bonanza Fireball
Tagetes pat. Disco Orange
Tagetes pat. Durango Red
Tagetes pat. Super Hero Mix
Tagetes pat. Super Hero Orange
Tagetes pat. Super Hero Orange Flame
Viola corn. Cornet Blue Blotch
Viola corn. Cornet Marina

Viola corn. Cornet Purple Face

Zinnia mary. Profusion Mix

Lobelia er. Early Sky Mix

Lobelia er. Regatta Mix

Lobelia er. Regatta Sapphire

Petunia gran. Lupo Burgundy Picotee
Petunia gran. Lupo Mix

Petunia gran. Lupo Rose Picotee

Viola witt. Select Treasure Mix

Tray
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288

405
405
405
405
405
405

405

Unit Week 18 Week 19 Week 20

270 1
270 1
270 1
270 2
270 1
270 1 5
270 10
270 2
285 1
285 2
285 1
285 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1



